


LOT Nat Name Born B.W. Snatch C. & Jerk Total Points

432 MLT CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 04/01/2008 45,30 58 71 129 214,92

671 IRL SAUNDERS Kaitlin 07/30/1994 66,72 73 90 163 206,85

488 IRL ROBINSON Rebecca 08/14/1991 58,70 61 86 147 201,82

954 IRL HOE Isla 02/11/1994 58,65 63 74 137 188,19

493 MLT GATT Aaliyah 03/23/2008 54,19 51 75 126 182,73

770 BIH ALATOVIC Azra 10/22/1993 63,27 55 77 132 172,83

638 BEL EZZEDINE Alissa 04/18/2003 62,45 73 --- --- 96,34

190 IRL DWYER Martha 10/10/1998 63,87 --- 74 --- 96,34

XIII MWC MED CUP
Mediterranean Weightlifting Cup

Malta - 6-8 October 2023

Women Group C



LOT Nat Name Born B.W. Snatch C. & Jerk Total Points

134 MLT THORNTON Tenishia 09/01/2005 61,65 83 107 190 252,77

627 BEL VANDENABEELE Annelien 11/26/2004 55,80 78 96 174 247,20

793 ITA CAFFO' Rebecca 01/17/2005 54,05 77 92 169 245,54

9 FRA JOUNIAUX Camille 01/06/1997 55,95 81 90 171 242,49

36 FRA PRIGENT MADEC Theoline 05/27/2005 61,90 73 95 168 222,94

406 BEL BADER Yasmine 11/30/1998 63,25 71 92 163 213,46

588 BEL GALVAO Andrada 08/22/2008 62,65 68 83 151 198,90

207 MLT SWAYNE Monica 01/06/1989 72,15 71 91 162 197,01

XIII MWC MED CUP
Mediterranean Weightlifting Cup

Malta - 6-8 October 2023

Women Group B



LOT Nat Name Born B.W. Snatch C. & Jerk Total Points

245 BEL STERCKX Nina 07/26/2002 58,35 98 122 220 303,23

40 EGY HANIN Elsayed 01/01/2006 62,10 87 113 200 264,88

281 ITA TOKO KEGNE Genna Romida 11/10/2002 76,40 95 121 216 255,31

322 FRA FAUVEL Laurene 05/21/1999 64,50 88 109 197 254,97

550 MLT ZAMMIT STEVENS Yasmin 04/21/1993 63,75 83 104 187 243,72

938 EGY HASSAN Rinad 09/02/2006 74,65 91 110 201 240,27

211 EGY AMIRA Elkady 25/03/2006 70,15 87 105 192 236,98

219 ESP MARTIN Stephanie Shopie 05/08/2001 68,90 80 110 190 236,81

649 BEL LAGROU Ilke 01/27/1998 83,10 89 118 207 235,60

489 MLT TABONE Roberta 11/18/1994 68,85 81 102 183 228,18

XIII MWC MED CUP
Mediterranean Weightlifting Cup

Malta - 6-8 October 2023

Women Group A



LOT Nat Name Born B.W. Snatch C. & Jerk Total Points

383 LBA ALZINTANI Mohammed 09/29/2005 69,95 127 156 283 391,81

949 MLT BORG Rylee 06/05/2006 79,95 111 135 246 314,46

345 MLT DEGIORGIO Ryan 10/28/1990 74,85 97 127 224 297,42

890 FRA ROUGE Hugo 03/01/2007 74,60 90 121 211 280,72

282 SMR BOLLINI Giovanni 24/12/2007 86,35 89 111 200 245,42

537 MLT TREEBY WARD Luke 08/22/2004 83,75 88 108 196 244,34

499 IRL CREEDON Alex 02/23/2002 86,35 100 100 122,71

XIII MWC MED CUP
Mediterranean Weightlifting Cup

Malta - 6-8 October 2023

Men Group C



LOT Nat Name Born B.W. Snatch C. & Jerk Total Points

342 EGY HELMI Abdelbari 20/12/2004 67,45 129 160 289 409,70

955 SRB VLADISAVLJEV Stevan 07/04/1999 68,47 116 145 261 366,38

629 IRL GILBERT Stewart 23/08/1996 71,10 122 145 267 365,86

6 IRL KEARNEY Dean 28/10/2000 76,68 115 148 263 344,27

755 FRA DA SILVA Romain 03/02/2005 79,40 120 145 265 340,06

898 MLT MICALLEF Anton 29/01/1991 82,10 115 141 256 322,53

368 IRL KNOX James 01/01/1992 79,60 110 141 251 321,64

739 MLT BALDACCHINO Vlad 08/01/1995 101,65 131 151 282 321,25

726 IRL KNOX Lewis 04/04/1995 94,75 117 147 264 309,90

70 MLT CIANTAR Shaun 09/02/1993 92,60 113 145 258 306,04

XIII MWC MED CUP
Mediterranean Weightlifting Cup

Malta - 6-8 October 2023

Men Group B



LOT Nat Name Born B.W. Snatch C. & Jerk Total Points

730 ITA ESPOSITO Salvatore 07/05/1997 82,15 146 180 326 410,59

323 EGY MAZEN Ahmed 11/04/2004 81,80 145 172 317 400,17

553 ITA GIACALONE Davide 07/24/2000 85,70 135 165 300 369,54

205 FRA GRAILLOT Jessy 02/25/2003 96,35 139 166 305 355,38

539 EGY AHMED Elkmash 05/26/005 106,40 145 170 315 352,50

688 IRL O HARE Daniel 04/12/1998 127,40 145 180 325 343,37

720 IRL BARNES Ciaran 08/08/1998 94,65 120 150 270 317,09

XIII MWC MED CUP
Mediterranean Weightlifting Cup

Malta - 6-8 October 2023

Men Group A



Place Nat Name Gender B.W. Total Sinclair Points

HANIN Elsayed F 62,10 200 264,88

HASSAN Rinad F 74,65 201 240,27

AMIRA Elkady F 70,15 192 236,98

HELMI Abdelbari M 67,45 289 409,70

MAZEN Ahmed M 81,80 317 400,17

AHMED Elkmash M 106,40 315 352,50

FAUVEL Laurene F 64,50 197 254,97

JOUNIAUX Camille F 55,95 171 242,49

PRIGENT MADEC Theoline F 61,90 168 222,94

GRAILLOT Jessy M 96,35 305 355,38

DA SILVA Romain M 79,40 265 340,06

ROUGE Hugo M 74,60 211 280,72

THORNTON Tenishia F 61,65 190 252,77

ZAMMIT STEVENS Yasmin F 63,75 187 243,72

TABONE Roberta F 68,85 183 228,18

MICALLEF Anton M 82,10 256 322,53

BALDACCHINO Vlad M 101,65 282 321,25

BORG Rylee M 79,95 246 314,46

TOKO KEGNE Genna Romida F 76,40 216 255,31

CAFFO' Rebecca F 54,05 169 245,54

ESPOSITO Salvatore M 82,15 326 410,59

GIACALONE Davide M 85,70 300 369,54

5 LBA ALZINTANI Mohammed M 69,95 283 391,81 391,81

6 SRB VLADISAVLJEV Stevan M 68,47 261 366,38 366,38

7 SMR BOLLINI Giovanni M 86,35 200 245,42 245,42

8 ESP MARTIN Stephanie Shopie F 68,90 190 236,81 236,81

9 BIH ALATOVIC Azra F 63,27 132 172,83 172,83

1280,98

1682,92

1696,55

1904,51

2 FRA

3 MLT

4 ITA

XIII MWC MED CUP
Mediterranean Weightlifting Cup

Malta - 6-8 October 2023

MED CUP - Team Ranking

1 EGY



Place Nat Name Born Group B.W. Snatch C. & Jerk Total Points

1 EGY HANIN Elsayed 01/01/2006 A 62,10 87 113 200 264,88

2 ITA TOKO KEGNE Genna Romida 11/10/2002 A 76,40 95 121 216 255,31

3 FRA FAUVEL Laurene 05/21/1999 A 64,50 88 109 197 254,97

4 MLT THORNTON Tenishia 09/01/2005 B 61,65 83 107 190 252,77

5 ITA CAFFO' Rebecca 01/17/2005 B 54,05 77 92 169 245,54

6 MLT ZAMMIT STEVENS Yasmin 04/21/1993 A 63,75 83 104 187 243,72

7 FRA JOUNIAUX Camille 01/06/1997 B 55,95 81 90 171 242,49

8 EGY HASSAN Rinad 09/02/2006 A 74,65 91 110 201 240,27

9 EGY AMIRA Elkady 25/03/2006 A 70,15 87 105 192 236,98

10 ESP MARTIN Stephanie Shopie 05/08/2001 A 68,90 80 110 190 236,81

11 MLT TABONE Roberta 11/18/1994 A 68,85 81 102 183 228,18

12 FRA PRIGENT MADEC Theoline 05/27/2005 B 61,90 73 95 168 222,94

13 MLT CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 04/01/2008 C 45,30 58 71 129 214,92

14 MLT SWAYNE Monica 01/06/1989 B 72,15 71 91 162 197,01

15 MLT GATT Aaliyah 03/23/2008 C 54,19 51 75 126 182,73

16 BIH ALATOVIC Azra 10/22/1993 C 63,27 55 77 132 172,83

XIII MWC MED CUP
Mediterranean Weightlifting Cup

Malta - 6-8 October 2023

MED CUP FINAL RESULTS

Women



Place Nat Name Born Group B.W. Snatch C. & Jerk Total Points

1 ITA ESPOSITO Salvatore 07/05/1997 A 82,15 146 180 326 410,59

2 EGY HELMI Abdelbari 20/12/2004 B 67,45 129 160 289 409,70

3 EGY MAZEN Ahmed 11/04/2004 A 81,80 145 172 317 400,17

4 LBA ALZINTANI Mohammed 09/29/2005 C 69,95 127 156 283 391,81

5 ITA GIACALONE Davide 07/24/2000 A 85,70 135 165 300 369,54

6 SRB VLADISAVLJEV Stevan 07/04/1999 B 68,47 116 145 261 366,38

7 FRA GRAILLOT Jessy 02/25/2003 A 96,35 139 166 305 355,38

8 EGY AHMED Elkmash 05/26/005 A 106,40 145 170 315 352,50

9 FRA DA SILVA Romain 03/02/2005 B 79,40 120 145 265 340,06

10 MLT MICALLEF Anton 29/01/1991 B 82,10 115 141 256 322,53

11 MLT BALDACCHINO Vlad 08/01/1995 B 101,65 131 151 282 321,25

12 MLT BORG Rylee 06/05/2006 C 79,95 111 135 246 314,46

13 MLT CIANTAR Shaun 09/02/1993 B 92,60 113 145 258 306,04

14 MLT DEGIORGIO Ryan 10/28/1990 C 74,85 97 127 224 297,42

15 FRA ROUGE Hugo 03/01/2007 C 74,60 90 121 211 280,72

16 SMR BOLLINI Giovanni 24/12/2007 C 86,35 89 111 200 245,42

17 MLT TREEBY WARD Luke 08/22/2004 C 83,75 88 108 196 244,34

XIII MWC MED CUP
Mediterranean Weightlifting Cup

Malta - 6-8 October 2023

MED CUP FINAL RESULTS

Men



Place Nat Name Gender B.W. Total Sinclair Points

DWYER Martha F 63,87 74 96,34 1532,22

ROBINSON Rebecca F 58,70 147 201,82

SAUNDERS Kaitlin F 66,72 163 206,85

GILBERT Stewart M 71,10 267 365,86

KEARNEY Dean M 76,68 263 344,27

BARNES Ciaran M 94,65 270 317,09

CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim F 45,30 129 214,92 1450,88

GATT Aaliyah F 54,19 126 182,73

SWAYNE Monica F 72,15 162 197,01

BORG Rylee M 79,95 246 314,46

DEGIORGIO Ryan M 74,85 224 297,42

TREEBY WARD Luke M 83,75 196 244,34

EZZEDINE Alissa F 62,45 73 96,34 1294,73

VANDENABEELE Annelien F 55,80 174 247,20

BADER Yasmine F 63,25 163 213,46

GALVAO Andrada F 62,65 151 198,90

STERCKX Nina F 58,35 220 303,23

LAGROU Ilke F 83,10 207 235,60

BEL

MLT

1

3

2

XIII MWC MED CUP
Mediterranean Weightlifting Cup

Malta - 6-8 October 2023

Malta International Open - Team Ranking

IRL



Place Nat Name Born B.W. Snatch C. & Jerk Total Points

1 MLT CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 04/01/2008 45,30 58 71 129 214,92

2 BEL GALVAO Andrada 08/22/2008 62,65 68 83 151 198,90

3 MLT GATT Aaliyah 03/23/2008 54,19 51 75 126 182,73

Place Nat Name Born B.W. Snatch C. & Jerk Total Points

1 MLT Rylee BORG 06/05/2006 79,95 111 135 246 314,46

2 FRA ROUGE Hugo 03/01/2007 74,60 90 121 211 280,72

3 SMR BOLLINI Giovanni 24/12/2007 86,35 89 111 200 245,42

Malta International Open - Youth

Girls

Boys

XIII MWC MED CUP
Mediterranean Weightlifting Cup

Malta - 6-8 October 2023



Place Nat Name Born B.W. Snatch C. & Jerk Total Points

1 MLT THORNTON Tenishia 09/01/2005 61,65 83 107 190 252,77

2 BEL VANDENABEELE Annelien 11/26/2004 55,80 78 96 174 247,20

3 ITA CAFFO' Rebecca 01/17/2005 54,05 77 92 169 245,54

4 FRA PRIGENT MADEC Theoline 05/27/2005 61,90 73 95 168 222,94

5 MLT CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 04/01/2008 45,30 58 71 129 214,92

6 BEL GALVAO Andrada 08/22/2008 62,65 68 83 151 198,90

7 MLT GATT Aaliyah 03/23/2008 54,19 51 75 126 182,73

8 BEL EZZEDINE Alissa 04/18/2003 62,45 73 --- --- 96,34

Place Nat Name Born B.W. Snatch C. & Jerk Total Points

1 FRA Romain DA SILVA 03/02/2005 79,40 120 145 265 340,06

2 MLT Rylee BORG 06/05/2006 79,95 111 135 246 314,46

3 FRA ROUGE Hugo 03/01/2007 74,60 90 121 211 280,72

4 SMR BOLLINI Giovanni 24/12/2007 86,35 89 111 200 245,42

5 MLT TREEBY WARD Luke 08/22/2004 83,75 88 108 196 244,34

Men

XIII MWC MED CUP
Mediterranean Weightlifting Cup

Malta - 6-8 October 2023

Malta International Open - Junior

Women



Place Nat Name Born B.W. Snatch C. & Jerk Total Points

1 BEL STERCKX Nina 07/26/2002 58,35 98 122 220 303,23

2 MLT THORNTON Tenishia 09/01/2005 61,65 83 107 190 252,77

3 BEL VANDENABEELE Annelien 11/26/2004 55,80 78 96 174 247,20

4 MLT ZAMMIT STEVENS Yasmin 04/21/1993 63,75 83 104 187 243,72

5 BEL LAGROU Ilke 01/27/1998 83,10 89 118 207 235,60

6 MLT TABONE Roberta 11/18/1994 68,85 81 102 183 228,18

7 MLT CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 04/01/2008 45,30 58 71 129 214,92

8 BEL BADER Yasmine 11/30/1998 63,25 71 92 163 213,46

9 IRL SAUNDERS Kaitlin 07/30/1994 66,72 73 90 163 206,85

10 IRL ROBINSON Rebecca 08/14/1991 58,70 61 86 147 201,82

11 BEL GALVAO Andrada 08/22/2008 62,65 68 83 151 198,90

12 MLT SWAYNE Monica 01/06/1989 72,15 71 91 162 197,01

13 IRL HOE Isla 02/11/1994 58,65 63 74 137 188,19

14 MLT GATT Aaliyah 03/23/2008 54,19 51 75 126 182,73

15 BEL EZZEDINE Alissa 04/18/2003 62,45 73 --- --- 96,34

16 IRL DWYER Martha 10/10/1998 63,87 --- 74 --- 96,34

XIII MWC MED CUP
Mediterranean Weightlifting Cup
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Malta International Open - Senior

Women



Place Nat Name Born B.W. Snatch C. & Jerk Total Points

1 IRL GILBERT Stewart 23/08/1996 71,10 122 145 267 365,86

2 IRL KEARNEY Dean 28/10/2000 76,68 115 148 263 344,27

3 IRL O HARE Daniel 04/12/1998 127,40 145 180 325 343,37

4 MLT MICALLEF Anton 29/01/1991 82,10 115 141 256 322,53

5 IRL KNOX James 01/01/1992 79,60 110 141 251 321,64

6 MLT BALDACCHINO Vlad 08/01/1995 101,65 131 151 282 321,25

7 IRL BARNES Ciaran 08/08/1998 94,65 120 150 270 317,09

8 MLT BORG Rylee 06/05/2006 79,95 111 135 246 314,46

9 IRL KNOX Lewis 04/04/1995 94,75 117 147 264 309,90

10 MLT CIANTAR Shaun 09/02/1993 92,60 113 145 258 306,04

11 MLT DEGIORGIO Ryan 10/28/1990 74,85 97 127 224 297,42

12 MLT TREEBY WARD Luke 08/22/2004 83,75 88 108 196 244,34

13 IRL CREEDON Alex 02/23/2002 86,35 100 100 122,71

XIII MWC MED CUP
Mediterranean Weightlifting Cup

Malta - 6-8 October 2023

Malta International Open - Senior

Men


